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TERM 3 IMPORTANT DATES

Please note important Calendar Dates for Term 3

Term 3
Wednesday|7 August Senior School Young Performers' Evening
Tuesday 13 August Junior School Parent Teacher Night
Thursday |15 August NASSA Junior School Athletics Carnival
Wednesday|21 August Junior School Creative Arts Matinee & Evening Event
Saturday |24 August South West Festival
Monday |26 August |Mid Term Break - Staff & Students
Tuesday 27 August Junior School Creative Arts Matinee & Evening Event
Father's Day Stall
Wednesday|28 August . . i
Hot Topics Event 'Anxious Christians'
Thursday |29 August
Father's Day Stall
Friday 30 August Father's Day Breakfast
Junior School Creative Arts Matinee & Evening Event
Wednesday|4 September |Prefect Commissioning Assembly
Thursday |5 September [llluminate 2019 - A Showcase of Year 12 Major Works
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Hot Topics Event 'Cultural Marxism - Imaginary Conspiracy or Genuine
Wednesday|25 September P ginary piracy

Threat?'
Thursday |26 September |Prep, Year 1 & 2 Tabloid Carnival
27 Class of 2019 Graduation

Friday

September |Last Day of Term 3
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